
07/10 07/11 07/12 08/01 08/02 08/03 08/04 08/05 08/06 08/07 08/08 08/09 08/10 08/11 08/12
1,048 6,975 12,575 16,951 18,685 13,864 13,464

朝晩 - 117 243 414 399 295 258
昼間 - 54 121 132 199 124 132
深夜 - 167 336 372 412 324 292
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正月休み
に家にい
たせいで
高め？

厳寒期で
朝から晩
までエア
コンで暖
房

07/12 08/02 08/04 08/06 08/08 08/10 08/12
6,427 7,635 7,393

コメント

年月

消費電力
(kWh)

電気代

水道代
年月

期間

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

14000

16000

18000

20000

07/10 07/11 07/12 08/01 08/02 08/03 08/04 08/05 08/06 08/07 08/08 08/09 08/10 08/11 08/12

深夜

昼間

朝晩

電気代

5500

6000

6500

7000

7500

8000

07/12 08/01 08/02 08/03 08/04 08/05 08/06 08/07 08/08 08/09 08/10 08/11 08/12

水道代

水道代


